
13. Dollar amount waived: Total = Indegency + Non-Indigency

12. Dollar amount waived: Non-Indigency

10. Dollar amount waived (If you can't seperate Indegency from Non-Indegency enter in Non-Indegency)

1.   County or City Name: 2.  Date: 09/05/2019

3.   Year: 2019

4.   Month: August

5.   Court Level (check only one): District County Justice Municipal

6.   Number of cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the 
month in item #4:

68

7.   Court Costs and Fees

8.   Dollar amount assessed during the month: $52,752.00

9.   Dollar amount collected during the month: $9,424.96

$0.00

14. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00

15. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00

18. Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

19. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

20. 0-30 days: $1,195.00

21. 31-60 days: $135.00

22. 61-90 days:

23. 91-120 days: $125.00

24. 120+ days: $7,674.96

Note: The sum of Items 20-23 should 
equal Item 9 Dollar amount collected 
during the current month

25. Court Fines

26. Dollar amount assessed during the month: $39,750.00

27. Dollar amount collected during the month: $9,876.00

28. Dollar amount waived during the month:

29. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00

30. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00

33. Court Fines Aging Schedule

34. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

35. 0-30 days: $291.00

36. 31-60 days: $0.00

37. 61-90 days: $0.00

38. 91-120 days: $0.00

39. 120+ days: $9,585.00

Note: The sum of Items 35-39 should 
equal Item 27 "Dollar amount collected" 
during the month

$295.00

Office of Court Administration

Collection Improvement Program

Monthly Collection Report Form

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:50 Page 1 of 1

$0.00

11. Dollar amount waived: Indigency

$0.00

31. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed $0.00

$0.00

16. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed $0.00

$0.0017. Dollar amount of adjustment collected

32. Dollar amount of adjustment collected $0.00

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate



Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

A-17-0678-SB 08/09/2019 $394.00

A-17-0765-SB 08/21/2019 $483.00

A-17-1033-SA 08/07/2019 $369.00

A-18-0177-SA 08/15/2019 $1,059.00

A-18-0450-SA 08/07/2019 $1,054.00

A-18-0884-SA 08/15/2019 $334.00

A-18-1075-SA 08/07/2019 $1,049.00

A-18-1120-SA 08/13/2019 $2,309.00

A-18-1256-SB 08/13/2019 $1,119.00

A-19-0023-SA 08/07/2019 $359.00

A-19-0234-SA 08/13/2019 $299.00

A-19-0249-SA 08/15/2019 $1,569.00

A-19-0553-SA 08/12/2019 $819.00

A-19-0581-SA 08/01/2019 $359.00

B-18-0111-SB 08/06/2019 $419.00

B-18-0579-SA 08/22/2019 $5,319.00

B-18-0580-SA 08/22/2019 $5,369.00

B-18-0581-SA 08/22/2019 $2,819.00

B-18-0883-SA 08/14/2019 $299.00

B-18-1056-SA 08/14/2019 $299.00

B-18-1100-SA 08/09/2019 $1,139.00

B-18-1158-SB 08/06/2019 $3,114.00

B-18-1217-SB 08/06/2019 $2,593.00

B-19-0031-SA 08/06/2019 $2,009.00

B-19-0131-SB 08/06/2019 $1,809.00

B-19-0187-SA 08/14/2019 $409.00

B-19-0222-SA 08/14/2019 $1,149.00

B-19-0284-SB 08/13/2019 $299.00

B-19-0309-SB 08/13/2019 $1,614.00

B-19-0337-SB 08/30/2019 $1,509.00

B-19-0393-SA 08/14/2019 $2,059.00

B-19-0445-SB 08/06/2019 $359.00

B-19-0449-SB 08/06/2019 $1,109.00

B-19-0526-SB 08/30/2019 $1,893.00

B-19-0649-SB 08/06/2019 $1,585.00

C-18-0259-SB 08/26/2019 $1,059.00

C-18-0595-SA 08/27/2019 $1,634.00

C-18-0786-SB 08/14/2019 $1,624.00

C-18-1024-SB 08/08/2019 $1,069.00

C-18-1214-SB 08/26/2019 $1,569.00

C-18-1261-SB 08/12/2019 $368.00

TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of1Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

C-19-0154-SB 08/14/2019 $1,109.00

C-19-0175-SA 08/14/2019 $2,543.00

C-19-0235-SA 08/14/2019 $3,059.00

C-19-0244-SA 08/27/2019 $2,069.00

C-19-0250-SA 08/08/2019 $1,129.00

C-19-0261-SA 08/01/2019 $1,069.00

C-19-0272-SB 08/26/2019 $2,119.00

C-19-0307-SB 08/14/2019 $414.00

C-19-0408-SA 08/14/2019 $3,509.00

C-19-0468-SB 08/14/2019 $299.00

C-19-0484-SB 08/06/2019 $1,609.00

C-19-0549-SA 08/14/2019 $309.00

C-19-0550-SA 08/14/2019 $309.00

C-19-0563-SA 08/07/2019 $299.00

C-19-0646-SA 08/14/2019 $359.00

D-18-0341-SA 08/23/2019 $1,098.00

D-18-0951-SB 08/12/2019 $399.00

D-18-0963-SB 08/07/2019 $359.00

D-18-0972-SB 08/07/2019 $2,653.00

D-18-1186-SB 08/12/2019 $1,309.00

D-19-0109-SB 08/13/2019 $359.00

D-19-0208-SA 08/29/2019 $359.00

D-19-0217-SA 08/15/2019 $1,664.00

D-19-0232-SA 08/14/2019 $359.00

D-19-0371-SA 08/07/2019 $299.00

D-19-0615-SA 08/13/2019 $1,819.00

D-19-0654-SB 08/13/2019 $249.00

Total Count: Total Amount:68 $87,201.00

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-06-0408-S STINNETT, 
CARLTON AARON

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-0026-SA CRUZ, BENITO 
RAMOS

$37.96 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0520-SB GARCIA, ROBERT 
JIO

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0046-SA Leal, Margarita M $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0476-SA JONES, MICHAEL 
ANTONIO

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0741-SB WOOD, DONOVAN $40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0784-SB BELMAN, LANCE 
EVERETT

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of2Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-16-0913-SA YOUNG, LISA 
BANNERT

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0991-SA VILLAREAL, 
ROGER

$44.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1078-SA SCHKADE, GAVIN 
WAYNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1151-SB BOYD, LOGAN 
REID

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0053-SB LEDEZMA, RAUL 
GABIEAL

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0105-SA GARMON, 
SHERRY

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0169-SA BROWN, ALTON 
DOUGLAS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0538-SB TIFTICKJIAN, 
TRISTIAN TYLER

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0543-SB ROBLES, JOSEPH 
GILBERT

$21.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0678-SB LOPEZ, RICARDO 
LOMBRANA

$394.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0691-SB Leal, Margarita M $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0706-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
TOMMY RAY

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0708-SB RAMIREZ, JOSE 
LUIS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0765-SB TOWNSEND, 
NICHOLAS

$483.00 $483.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0786-SA MARTINEZ, 
GUADALUPE 
VERA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0837-SA GARCIA, 
CHRISTIAN 
ALEXANDER

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0844-SA Helmers, Cody 
Brian

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0862-SA RAUSCHER, 
MARK FRANCIS

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0907-SB LORA, MAYRA 
ALEJANDRA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-1033-SA BAKER, MELANIE 
ELLEN

$369.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0030-SA MARTINEZ, 
RONNIE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0128-SB LUCIO, JOE LUIS, 
Jr.

$120.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0177-SA WATANAVE, 
GRISELDA

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0207-SA GERHARDT, 
BRANDON PAUL

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0263-SB RIOS, STEPHANIE 
EULALIA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0319-SB ARREOLA, 
CATHERINE 
FRANCES

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0419-SA ESQUIVEL, RYAN 
LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of3Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-18-0439-SA watkins, keno $75.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0450-SA ALVAREZ, 
TRISTEN 
ARMANDO

$1,054.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0495-SB PORTILLO, BRIAN $45.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0557-SB LECHWAR, 
ROBERT 
MICHAEL, Jr.

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0583-SA Armstrong, Devin 
Joseph

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0676-SA SPATH, STEVEN 
ALLEN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0787-SB CARRASCO, 
FERNANDO

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0788-SB CADENA, ALBA 
NEREIDA

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0831-SA CATRON, 
KENNETH WAYNE

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0884-SA TORRES, 
MARCELO 
HERNANDEZ

$334.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-0933-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
ANTHONY 
EUGENE

$182.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1051-SA RAMIREZ, JAIME 
ANDRES

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1063-SA BRUTON, TARA 
DAKOTA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1075-SA ALVAREZ, 
TRISTEN 
ARMANDO

$1,049.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1120-SA Baca, Michael $309.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1126-SA GEDNEY, 
SANDRA 
ROSALEE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1256-SB MANLEY, JESSICA 
YVONNE

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0023-SA REYES, MARK 
DURAN

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0071-SA BOYD, LOGAN 
REID

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0234-SA GALINDO, DENNIS 
DWIGHT

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0249-SA ALVAREZ, 
YVONNE

$1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0332-SB LYON, CHRISTINA 
MARIE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0384-SA STEWART, 
JOHNATHAN 
DUANNE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0553-SA LOPEZ, FELIX 
ALBERT

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0581-SA WHITTINGTON, 
JOHNATHON 
EUGENE

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0615-SA SANDOVAL, 
FERNANDO 
ESQUEDA

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of4Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

FERNANDO 
ESQUEDA

B-11-0506-SA SANDOVAL, 
FERNANDO 
ESQUEDA

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0092-SA BRATTON, TERRY 
LYNN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0433-SA BRATTON, TERRY 
LYNN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0794-SA BRATTON, TERRY 
LYNN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-1062-SB WALKER, ASHLEY 
NICOLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0728-SB WALKER, ASHLEY 
NICOLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0802-SB URIEGAS, KAYLA 
STEPHANIE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1144-SB ESTRADA, 
EDWARD

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1177-SB DAVIS, RENITA 
HARRIS

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0141-SA HAWKINS, COLBY 
D

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0238-SA USERY, CHARLES 
EDWARD, Jr.

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0479-SB HAWKINS, COLBY 
D

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0505-SB JACKSON, ALEXIS 
MONIQUE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0610-SA SALDANA, 
ELIZABETH ANN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0611-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
SAUL

$56.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0614-SA REVELL, BILLIE 
JO

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0012-SA MARTINEZ, 
JOHNNY, Jr.

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0111-SB FIVEASH, TOMMY 
MALCOM

$419.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0185-SA JONES, PATRICIA 
ELANE

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0202-SA SHELLY, MICHAEL $36.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0413-SA RAMOS, MANUEL 
JUNIOR

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0454-SA FLORES, NOAH 
MATTHEW

$27.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0488-SB MOYA, JOSEPH 
MARTIN

$58.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0579-SA ANGLIN, SHELDA $319.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0580-SA ANGLIN, ZZYZX $369.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0581-SA ANGLIN, ZZYZX $319.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0716-SB EDWARDS, 
YLUND MAURICE

$66.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0792-SB AIDALA, 
KIMBERLY DAWN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of5Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-18-0850-SA MENDOZA, 
EFRAIN GARCIA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0883-SA HOGEDA, 
ANGELA MARIE

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0940-SB RUIZ-GARCIA, 
ROBERTO

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1056-SA HOGEDA, 
ANGELA MARIE

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1059-SA BIGGS, BRIAN 
KEITH

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1100-SA GARDNER, EDDIE 
WAYNE

$1,139.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1127-SA GAMBOA, 
NICHOLAS 
ANTHONY

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1158-SB WALKER, 
HAZALYNN

$1,114.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1217-SB Welch, Steven 
Curtis

$1,093.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1235-SB CASTILLO, 
ADOLPHO

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0031-SA ANDROS, 
MICHAEL 
ANTHONY, Jr.

$1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0076-SB TIPPING, ROBERT 
WILLIAM

$319.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0131-SB FAY, TAMARA 
CHENILLE

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0187-SA FERNANDEZ, 
RUBEN ANTHONY

$409.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0222-SA HERNANDEZ, 
TRINI JOHN, Sr.

$1,149.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0284-SB HERNANDEZ, 
CHARLES DAN

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0308-SB KENNISON, CODY 
PHILIP

$55.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0309-SB GARCIA, SERGIO $1,114.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0337-SB TORRES, APRIL 
OJEDA

$1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0393-SA Bryant, Marcus 
Anthony

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0431-SB BIGGS, PHYLLIS 
JENEE

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0445-SB ELLIS, MIRANDA 
JEAN

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0449-SB ELLIS, MIRANDA 
JEAN

$1,109.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0526-SB LOPEZ, AMBER 
MARIE

$1,143.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0649-SB CRUZ, JOSIAH 
MICHAEL

$1,085.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-0133-SB TORRES, JAVIER $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0734-SB EISENBACH, 
JENNIFER SHAE

$62.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-14-0898-SA ATILANO, 
NICHOLAS 
ANDREW

$85.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of6Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

ANDREW

C-14-0966-SB HACKNEY, BILLY 
CHARLES

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0783-SB JACKSON, 
CHRISTY 
ANNETTE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0989-SB GONZALES, 
JACKIE MARIE

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0130-SA LEWIS, RANDI L. $45.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0253-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
JESSE 
ALEXANDER

$289.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0586-SB JOINER, KIPPY 
DEWAYNE

$313.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0754-SB COLLARD, SCOTT 
DAVID

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0775-SB ESCOBEDO, 
VICTOR

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0793-SB SALAZAR, 
JOLINDA

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0817-SA Rodriguez, 
Nicholas Abel

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0835-SA HERNANDEZ, 
JESSE MONTES

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0025-SB SANTIAGO, 
EDWARD ROSS

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0035-SB SIMS, ROBERT 
ANDREW

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0055-SB FORBES, BILLY $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0094-SA EAKINS, JESSE 
LEE

$220.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0134-SA MURRAY, AMY 
MACHELLE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0194-SA STRATTON, 
RICHARD DALE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0322-SB WARD, TRINITY 
HOPE

$69.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0363-SA GARZA, PERLA 
PRISCILLA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0396-SA CARDONA, 
MONICA LYNN

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0494-SB ELLINGBURG, 
ANNETTE LOPEZ

$110.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0562-SB MURDOCK, 
KATELYNN 
LORRAINE

$182.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0564-SA JONES, JASON 
DAVID

$140.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0693-SB HUTSON, 
HARRISON 
MICHAEL

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0896-SB SHOMAKER, 
WALTER 
FREDERICK

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0918-SB DEPAUW, BOBBY 
JOE

$93.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of7Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-17-0922-SB ROBISON, SASHA 
LYNE

$12.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0977-SA ROBERTS, KEITH $55.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0993-SA DUARTE, MARK 
ANTHONY

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1141-SB GARCIA, RUBEN 
VINCENT

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1144-SB ARREDONDO, 
MOSES PEREZ

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1232-SA RAMIREZ, JOE 
ARZOLA

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1249-SA CARRAUTO, 
ANTHONY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1265-SA ROBISON, SASHA 
LYNE

$12.50 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0116-SB NIETO, RICARDO $65.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0166-SA SALAZAR, MARIA 
EUJENIA

$115.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0259-SB TORRES, SAMUEL 
G, Jr.

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0553-SB STEPHENS, 
RODNEY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0595-SA BEJIL, ALFRED 
JIMMY, Jr.

$1,134.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0653-SA DUARTE, 
RICHARD LEE, Jr.

$67.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0724-SB Hammons, Derrian 
Emrall

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0782-SB WILLBERG, 
MICHAEL 
CHARLES

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0786-SB COX, CHARLES $1,124.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0858-SA HOUGH, 
KIMBERLEE ROSE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0880-SA HOVORAK, 
TRACY DAVINA

$72.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0982-SB OSBURN, JUSTIN 
BEAU

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1024-SB RUBIO, ESTEVAN $1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1214-SB VERA, YESENIA 
MARTINA

$1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1261-SB HEJL, DONALD $368.00 $368.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0066-SB MONCADO, 
JOANNA

$51.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0154-SB MUNOZ, ISMAEL 
GONZALEZ

$1,109.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0166-SA COMEAUX, 
ALEXIS DANIELLE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0171-SA ACOSTA, BRIANA 
MARIE

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0172-SA IFASSO, JEREMY 
NKAKE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0175-SA BRANDON, 
TIMOTHY 
EDWARD

$1,043.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of8Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-19-0184-SA WATT, MISTY 
ADDETTE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0200-SA SMITH, LAMAR 
ANTWAN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0235-SA ALVARADO, NOE, 
Jr.

$1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0244-SA MAGALLEN, 
KEESHA YVONNE

$1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0250-SA TEAGUE, 
SPENCER ALLEN

$1,129.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0261-SA ELLINGBURG, 
ANNETTE LOPEZ

$1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0272-SB MEDINA, 
MICHAEL

$1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0307-SB YELL, ASHLEY $414.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0408-SA REYNA, EDWARD 
LEE

$1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0468-SB EAKINS, JESSE 
LEE

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0484-SB GARCIA, MONICA $1,109.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0549-SA EAKINS, JESSE 
LEE

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0550-SA GONZALEZ, 
FRANKIE JR

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0563-SA GONZALEZ, 
IRENE

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0646-SA NEWMAN, 
VICTORIA 
ALEXANDRIA

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0203-SA ACUNA, DONDI 
DEE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0827-SA RUIZ, ARMANDO, 
Jr.

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1238-SB CRAIG, BRITTANY 
ALYSSA

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0073-SA BLEVINS, 
REBECCA RENA

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0351-SA ROBLEDO, JOEL 
RODRIQUEZ

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-15-0823-SB DEHOYOS, SAM D $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0254-SB FLORES, 
BENJAMIN, Jr.

$51.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0378-SB ROBLEDO, 
DANNY 
CONTRERAS

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0593-SB JENKINS, 
ELIZABETH ALICE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0694-SA MOORE, SANDRA 
DENISE

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0751-SB MALDONADO, 
JOE

$290.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0772-SB MERKA, CLAYTON 
RAY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1040-SA LITTLEFIELD, 
RANDALL GAGE

$300.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of9Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-17-0034-SB WACHTER, 
TAMARA KAYE

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0183-SA DELRIO, JUSTIN $75.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0499-SB MARTINEZ, ERIC $35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0561-SB ORNELAS, JAIME $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0799-SA PEREZ, ROGER 
HENRY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0917-SB SEWELL, 
JONATHAN DAVID

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0967-SB ADCOCK, 
JOHNNY DALE, Jr.

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1140-SB ADCOCK, 
JOHNNY DALE, Jr.

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1173-SB CARDENAS, 
ARTURO, Jr.

$48.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1177-SB SHEFFIELD, 
SHAWN 
DEWAYNE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1179-SB SANCHEZ, JULIO 
CESAR

$90.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0269-SB SANCHEZ, 
MARTIN RICARDO

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0341-SA PROVOST, 
MICHAEL 
ANGELO

$1,098.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0462-SB ARTEAGA, 
DANIEL

$55.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0503-SB STASEY, DILLON $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0602-SA RIVAS, MIGUEL $369.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0638-SA MCCLEERY, 
CHRISTOPHER 
LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0644-SA MENDOZA, JOE $60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0913-SA CARDENAS, 
BOBBY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0951-SB ORTIZ-ARZOLA, 
REY OSVALDO

$399.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0952-SB RIVAS, MIGUEL $369.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0963-SB ANDERSON, 
STEPHEN WAYNE

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0972-SB WILKINS, 
ANTHONY BRENT

$1,153.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1124-SA ACOSTA, 
EMANUEL 
ANTONIO

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1143-SB PENA, CLARA 
ISABEL

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1186-SB MOORE, 
DONOVAN LOUIS

$309.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0109-SB ORNELAS, JAIME $359.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0208-SA PENA, DAMIEN 
CHRISTOPHER

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0217-SA Peak, James 
Randall

$1,164.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of10Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-19-0232-SA ROBLEDO, 
DANNY 
CONTRERAS

$359.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0251-SA MALDONADO, 
MATTHEW 
ALONZO

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0301-SB RODRIGUEZ, 
LORENZO

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0371-SA COSTILLA, 
SHAWN 
ANTHONY

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0558-SA AGUILAR, 
PATRICIA ANN

$299.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0615-SA RAMIREZ, 
PAMELA 
RACQUEL

$1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0650-SB BARRERA, 
ARMANDO, Jr.

$1,174.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0654-SB ORNELAS, JAIME $249.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $52,752.00 $9,424.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

$9,424.96Total:

0-30 Days

31-60 Days

61-90 Days

90-120 Days

120+ Days

$1,195.00

$135.00

$295.00

$125.00

$7,674.96

 

 

 

Case Number Name Amount Collected

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-08-0343-SB MEZA, 
HERMENEGIDLO

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-10-0592-SA SALDIVAR, NOEL 
AGUILAR

$308.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-12-0366-SA KIBLER, 
JONATHAN HOSS

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-13-0148-SB PEREZ, 
CHRISTOPHER 
JUSTIN

$38.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of11Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

A-14-0349-SB GARZA, LUIS $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0674-SA ARNIM, MARK 
ROSS

$518.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0792-SB ORTEGA, JOSEPH 
GEORGE

$26.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0921-SA GREEN, DAVID $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-1236-SB MORTON, LUKAS 
TANNER

$57.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0441-SB UPSHAW, AARON $96.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0489-SB GRAY, JERRY 
DON

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0684-SA REGINO, 
ALBERTO

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0943-SA POND, AARON 
JOSHUA

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0726-SA GUTIERREZ, 
BIANCA ESTELLE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1012-SA MATHEWS, 
HARRY JAMES

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-1136-SB GILL, JOHN 
RUSSELL

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0062-SB MENDOZA-
BADILLO, JULIO 
EDWARDO

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-18-1120-SA Baca, Michael $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0249-SA ALVAREZ, 
YVONNE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-19-0553-SA LOPEZ, FELIX 
ALBERT

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-09-1026-SA LOPEZ, 
ELIZEBETH 
ROSEMARY

$165.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0399-SA GARZA, ESTEBAN 
T.

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-10-0693-SB REYNA, ECTOR 
LEE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-12-0976-SA MADSEN, 
KATHRYN ALICE

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0121-SB SIMMONS, 
ANDREW CLARK

$58.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-13-0606-SA LEWALLEN, 
VALTON TUCKER

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0071-SA REVELL, BILLIE 
JO

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0401-SA ARZATE, 
KIMBERLY JO

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0669-SA SANCHEZ, LUCAS $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0819-SA BARRATT, DEVIN 
CONOLEY

$140.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0319-SA SANDOVAL, 
CHRISTOPHER

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0377-SA WILSON, EVAN J $75.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-15-0665-SB STEWART, 
CHARLES DAVID

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of12Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-15-0821-SB CHAVARRIA, 
AARON AVERY

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0214-SB RAMIREZ, ROSS 
ALLEN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0774-SB GARCIA, JESSIE 
MALDONADO

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-0781-SB TORRES, DAVID 
MICHAEL

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1057-SA BARKER, DANIEL 
JORDAN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0041-SB DIXSON, WILLIE 
LAFAZE

$329.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0070-SB BLISS, RYAN ELI $694.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0200-SA STRATTON, 
HEATH DALE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0239-SA TURNER, 
WALTER BRYAN

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0283-SB LUCERO, JESUS 
MIGUEL

$75.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0416-SA PLUMLEY, 
HOWARD

$80.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0980-SB GAITAN, LOGAN 
REESE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0118-SB MILLER, BRIAN 
WAYNE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0279-SB SURRELL, 
DELANA LYN

$300.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0321-SB ALTMAN, 
NATHANIEL 
AUSTIN

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0463-SB JORDAN, KERRI $70.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0550-SB CABRERA, 
ALVARO 
SANCHEZ

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0579-SA ANGLIN, SHELDA $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0580-SA ANGLIN, ZZYZX $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0581-SA ANGLIN, ZZYZX $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-0665-SA RIORDAN, LANA 
KELLEY

$239.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1158-SB WALKER, 
HAZALYNN

$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-18-1217-SB Welch, Steven 
Curtis

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0031-SA ANDROS, 
MICHAEL 
ANTHONY, Jr.

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0076-SB TIPPING, ROBERT 
WILLIAM

$291.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0131-SB FAY, TAMARA 
CHENILLE

$750.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0309-SB GARCIA, SERGIO $500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0337-SB TORRES, APRIL 
OJEDA

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0393-SA Bryant, Marcus 
Anthony

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of13Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

B-19-0526-SB LOPEZ, AMBER 
MARIE

$750.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-19-0649-SB CRUZ, JOSIAH 
MICHAEL

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-99-0423-S GRISSOM, 
MARLEEN LADD

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-09-0735-SB HERNANDEZ, 
PEDRO

$70.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-10-0137-SB SAN JUAN, 
WILFRIDO

$120.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-12-0268-SB MARTINEZ, 
MARIO CARRERA

$200.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-13-0093-SA JACKSON, 
CHRISTY 
ANNETTE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-15-0062-SA CARDENAS, JOSE 
MUNOZ, Jr.

$34.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0586-SB JOINER, KIPPY 
DEWAYNE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0617-SB BROTHERTON, 
BOYD ROSS

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0860-SA SLATE, ADAM 
CHRISTOPHER

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0926-SB ALLISON, LOGAN 
KYLEE

$68.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-1157-SB AYALA, LUIS 
CARLOS

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0322-SB WARD, TRINITY 
HOPE

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0457-SB BARRETT, 
BRITTANY JO

$811.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0461-SB CADENA, 
RODOLFO

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0562-SB MURDOCK, 
KATELYNN 
LORRAINE

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-0952-SB JENKINS, DANNY 
EVERETT

$62.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-17-1255-SA NAVARRO, 
ZACKERY 
MICHAEL

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0595-SA BEJIL, ALFRED 
JIMMY, Jr.

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-0786-SB COX, CHARLES $500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-18-1214-SB VERA, YESENIA 
MARTINA

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0175-SA BRANDON, 
TIMOTHY 
EDWARD

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0235-SA ALVARADO, NOE, 
Jr.

$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0244-SA MAGALLEN, 
KEESHA YVONNE

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0272-SB MEDINA, 
MICHAEL

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-19-0408-SA REYNA, EDWARD 
LEE

$2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of14Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

C-19-0484-SB GARCIA, MONICA $500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-09-0279-SB CASTILLO, 
GILBERT

$252.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-09-0280-SB CASTILLO, 
GILBERT

$548.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-09-0624-SA TAYLOR, RAY 
LAWRENCE

$45.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0331-SB HERNANDEZ, 
EDDIE

$28.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0739-SB GARCIA, MANUEL 
ESQUIVEL

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0654-SB ELLIOTT, 
CLIFTON FRANK

$26.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0143-SB CHAPOY, 
MICHAEL A.

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0224-SA COLUNGA, 
ANDREW

$88.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-12-0793-SA BRADLEY, 
CHARLES 
WALTON

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0302-SA COATES, KEVIN 
LEE

$5.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-13-0610-SA DOBBINS, JOHN 
RICHARD

$30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0266-SA LACY, DUSTIN 
LEE

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0347-SB SHELLEY, DAVID 
ALLEN

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-0476-SA REES, WILLIAM 
ARIEL

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-14-1074-SA PEREZ, RENE $30.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0653-SA LOZANO, SERGIO 
ENRIQUE

$60.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-1041-SA HERNANDEZ, 
TRINO JAY

$35.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0072-SB BARANOWSKI, 
MAISIE ANNE

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0186-SA RODRIGUEZ, 
ADRIAN LYNN

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-1250-SA CANTU, SAMUEL $55.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0265-SA WATSON, TRAVIS 
JEFFREY

$42.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0459-SA LUMPKINS, DAVID 
JOSEPH

$25.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0802-SB LUERA, JOHNNIE 
RAE

$100.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-0972-SB WILKINS, 
ANTHONY BRENT

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-18-1186-SB MOORE, 
DONOVAN LOUIS

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0217-SA Peak, James 
Randall

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-19-0615-SA RAMIREZ, 
PAMELA 
RACQUEL

$750.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of15Page



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report
Date: 09/05/2019 AugustYear: 2019 Report Option: Summary and Detail

Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

TXTOMGREENPROD

Month:

Case Number Name Amount
Assessed

Amount
Collected

Amount
Waived

Non-
Indigent

Amount of
Jail Time

Served
Credit

Amount of
Community

Service
Credit

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Amount
Waived

Indigent

Amount of
adjustment

assessed

Amount of
adjustment

collected

D-19-0650-SB BARRERA, 
ARMANDO, Jr.

$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total: $39,750.00 $9,876.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Court Fines Aging Schedule

Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

$9,876.00Total:

0-30 Days

31-60 Days

61-90 Days

90-120 Days

120+ Days

$291.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,585.00

 

 

 

Case Number Name Amount Collected

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Printed on 09/05/2019 at 9:20:49 16of16Page


